
Maisons Alfort (Stade A. Delaune)  le 15 mai 2022

Meeting Handisport

000000

100m / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.5

1 FRANCOIS ELIE Mandy SE37-043 37F /89 Stade De Vanves Vanves 92 I-F 13''25

2 TERKI Celia ES13-115 13F /01 U.s. Talence Athletisme Talence 33 N-A 13''47

3 LOGETTE-LODS Tiffany SE12-073 12F /94 A. Sarrebourg Moselle Sud Sarrebourg 57 G-E 13''98

4 LE VOURC'H Gwenaig JU13-066 13F /03 Handisport Brest Brest 29 BRE 14''11

5 BOULAGHLEM Delya SE11-016 11F /89 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 14''20

100m / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale  2       Vent : 0.9

1 HAYOTTE Eloise SE13-051 13F /89 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 15''87

2 BENGHRIS Ikram SE00-007 13F /96 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 16''10

3 STRASSER Maia MI35-111 35F /07 E. Departementale Handisport Paris 75 I-F 16''27

4 VEDEL Marion ES37-121 37F /02 Paris Universite Club Paris 75 I-F 16''37

5 PINEL Louise 37F / 19''16

100m / TCF (15/05/2022)     Série  1       Vent : -1.1

1 LANZA Angelina SE46-063 47F /93 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 13''29 q

2 TERKI Celia ES13-115 13F /01 U.s. Talence Athletisme Talence 33 N-A 13''31 q

3 FRANCOIS ELIE Mandy SE37-043 37F /89 Stade De Vanves Vanves 92 I-F 13''33 q

4 LOGETTE-LODS Tiffany SE12-073 12F /94 A. Sarrebourg Moselle Sud Sarrebourg 57 G-E 13''98 q

5 BOULAGHLEM Delya SE11-016 11F /89 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 13''99 q

6 LE VOURC'H Gwenaig JU13-066 13F /03 Handisport Brest Brest 29 BRE 14''16 q

100m / TCF (15/05/2022)     Série  2       Vent : -1.3

1 BOULARD Romane ES38-017 38F /01 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 14''83 q

2 BENGHRIS Ikram SE00-007 13F /96 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 16''12 q

3 HAYOTTE Eloise SE13-051 13F /89 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 16''17 q

4 STRASSER Maia MI35-111 35F /07 E. Departementale Handisport Paris 75 I-F 16''49 q

5 VEDEL Marion ES37-121 37F /02 Paris Universite Club Paris 75 I-F 16''60 q

6 LE CORPS Laetitia SE36-065 36F /94 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 16''63 q

7 PINEL Louise 37F / 19''14 q

100m / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale  1       Vent : +0.0

1 JOZWICKI Dimitri SE38-150 38M /97 Us Tourcoing Tourcoing 59 H-F 11''31

2 LEOPOLDIE Keran SE60-070 60M /98 Avia Club Athletisme Issy-les-moulineau 92 I-F 12''23

3 BERNARD Youenn JU12-008 12M /03 A. Saint Barthelemy D'anjou St Barthelem 49 P-L 12''26

4 RASOULI Hossain SE46-999 46M /86 12''94

5 Clavel Kayitare SE42-151 00M /86 Stade De Vanves Vanves 92 I-F 13''84

6 LEXTREYT Fabian SE12-072 00M /92 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 15''58

RIBEIRO Nicolas JU60-101 60M /03 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA DNS

100m / TCM (15/05/2022)     Série  1       Vent : +0.0

1 JOZWICKI Dimitri SE38-150 38M /97 Us Tourcoing Tourcoing 59 H-F 11''43 q

2 LEOPOLDIE Keran SE60-070 60M /98 Avia Club Athletisme Issy-les-moulineau 92 I-F 12''23 q

3 MALCOSTE Kerrian JU38-076 38M /03 Handisport Brest Brest 29 BRE 12''26 q

4 RIBEIRO Nicolas JU60-101 60M /03 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 13''11 q

100m / TCM (15/05/2022)     Série  2       Vent : -1.2

1 BERNARD Youenn JU12-008 12M /03 A. Saint Barthelemy D'anjou St Barthelem 49 P-L 12''36 q

2 RASOULI Hossain SE46-999 46M /86 12''97 q

3 Clavel Kayitare SE42-151 00M /86 Stade De Vanves Vanves 92 I-F 13''80 q

4 LEXTREYT Fabian SE12-072 00M /92 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 15''37 q

100m - Fauteuil / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale       Vent : -0.8

1 MONCHALIN Nadege MA54-082 53F /78 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 20''32

200m / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale 1       Vent : -0.2

1 TERKI Celia ES13-115 13F /01 U.s. Talence Athletisme Talence 33 N-A 27''81

2 METAIS Alice ES13-081 13F /01 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ac Chateaur 36 CEN 28''42

3 LOGETTE-LODS Tiffany SE12-073 12F /94 A. Sarrebourg Moselle Sud Sarrebourg 57 G-E 29''86

4 VEDEL Marion ES37-121 37F /02 Paris Universite Club Paris 75 I-F 36''04

5 PINEL Louise 37F / 43''10
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200m / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale 2       Vent : -0.3

1 BOULAGHLEM Delya SE11-016 11F /89 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 30''25

2 USTARITZ Laure SE37-120 37F /95 A. Sarrebourg Moselle Sud Sarrebourg 57 G-E 31''49

3 STRASSER Maia MI35-111 35F /07 E. Departementale Handisport Paris 75 I-F 34''44

4 LE CORPS Laetitia SE36-065 36F /94 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 35''77

200m / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale       Vent : +0.0

1 LEOPOLDIE Keran SE60-070 60M /98 Avia Club Athletisme Issy-les-moulineau 92 I-F 24''75

2 BERNARD Youenn JU12-008 12M /03 A. Saint Barthelemy D'anjou St Barthelem 49 P-L 25''41

3 RASOULI Hossain SE46-999 46M /86 27''12

4 PLAZY Matthieu SE13-096 13M /95 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 27''75

5 LEXTREYT Fabian SE12-072 00M /92 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 34''04

400m / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 RAZET Lucile SE13-128 13F /97 Stade De Vanves Vanves 92 I-F 62''29

2 USTARITZ Laure SE37-120 37F /95 A. Sarrebourg Moselle Sud Sarrebourg 57 G-E 70''79

400m / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 Makunda Gauthier SE11-159 11M /83 Avia Club Athletisme Issy-les-moulineau 92 I-F 52''60

2 PLAZY Matthieu SE13-096 13M /95 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 59''92

400m - Fauteuil / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 MONCHALIN Nadege MA54-082 53F /78 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 73''48

400m - Fauteuil / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 MUSANGANYA Yasser ES54-085 54M /02 Athletic Trois Tours Tours 37 CEN 51''98

2 SINGER Paul ES54-108 54M /00 Athletic Trois Tours Tours 37 CEN 52''83

3 Adelaïde Alex SE54-158 54M /86 Vallée De La Marne A. 77 Torcy 77 I-F 53''67

4 SEJOR David MA54-107 54M /70 Vallée De La Marne A. 77 Torcy 77 I-F 72''70

5 LACHENAL Romain SE52-999 52M /86 99''27

800m Faut. - Salle / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 MONCHALIN Nadege MA54-082 53F /78 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 2'21''94

800m Faut. - Salle / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MUSANGANYA Yasser ES54-085 54M /02 Athletic Trois Tours Tours 37 CEN 1'42''87

2 SINGER Paul ES54-108 54M /00 Athletic Trois Tours Tours 37 CEN 1'43''02

3 SEJOR David MA54-107 54M /70 Vallée De La Marne A. 77 Torcy 77 I-F 2'39''57

4 LACHENAL Romain SE52-999 52M /86 3'17''32

1 500m / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BIRDAHA Khalid MA46-009 46M /86 Cdh Aube (10) Aube 10 G-E 4'10''01

2 PRAUD Antoine JU46-097 46M /03 Handisport Rennes Club Rennes 35 BRE 4'19''06

3 THAMER Hichem SE60-116 60M /96 Vallée De La Marne A. 77 Torcy 77 I-F 4'55''45

Longueur / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 LANZA Angelina SE46-063 47F /93 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 4m95 (-1.5)

+0.9X 4m85 +1.3 4m90 +0.0 4m95 -1.5 4m94 +0.9 X +0.2

2 CORBIN Cloe JU46-031 46M /03 U.s. Talence Athletisme Talence 33 N-A 4m59 (-2.2)

-0.54m14 X +0.3 X -0.8 4m38 -0.9 X +2.6 4m59 -2.2

3 FRANCOIS ELIE Mandy SE37-043 37F /89 Stade De Vanves Vanves 92 I-F 4m38 (-2.7)

+1.0X 4m36 +0.1 4m37 -2.1 4m32 +0.4 4m38 -2.7 X +0.2

4 BOULARD Romane ES38-017 38F /01 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 3m96 (+1.1)

+0.03m69 3m32 -1.2 3m31 +0.0 X +0.0 3m96 +1.1 3m86 +0.0

5 HAYOTTE Eloise SE13-051 13F /89 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 3m73 (+0.0)

+0.33m08 3m64 +0.0 3m49 -1.1 X +2.1 3m73 +0.0 3m71 +1.2

6 BENGHRIS Ikram SE00-007 13F /96 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 3m67 (-0.5)

-0.93m35 3m38 +0.0 3m67 -0.5 3m40 -0.7 2m68 +0.0 3m40 -1.9

LE CORPS Laetitia SE36-065 36F /94 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA NM (+0.0)

-0.8X X +0.0 X +0.0
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Longueur / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 MALAKOPOULOS Stelios 64M / 6m85 (+0.0)

-0.46m20 6m85 +0.0 X -0.4 X +1.8 X -1.3 X -0.1

2 MALCOSTE Kerrian JU38-076 38M /03 Handisport Brest Brest 29 BRE 5m69 (+0.0)

+0.25m26 5m31 +0.0 5m04 +0.1 5m35 +1.4 5m53 +0.5 5m69 +0.0

3 RIBEIRO Nicolas JU60-101 60M /03 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 5m06 (+0.6)

+1.44m88 5m06 +0.6 4m88 -0.4 4m83 -1.6 4m95 +0.1 X +0.0

Longueur A La Chaux / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 BOULAGHLEM Delya SE11-016 11F /89 Lyon Athletisme Lyon 69 ARA 4m17 (+0.4)

-0.9X 4m17 +0.4 3m91 +1.7 3m60 +0.4 X +0.0 4m03 +0.0

Longueur A La Chaux / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Youenn JU12-008 12M /03 A. Saint Barthelemy D'anjou St Barthelem 49 P-L 5m39 (+0.0)

+0.84m85 5m31 +1.6 5m02 +0.0 5m21 -0.6 5m27 +0.0 5m39 +0.0

Disque / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 BRODBECK Celine MA41-019 41F /86 Limoges Athle Limoges 87 N-A 18m45

X17m90 16m75 18m45 16m21 16m61

2 HAYOTTE Eloise SE13-051 13F /89 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 17m79

15m2913m45 14m82 15m91 17m79 X

Disque / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 TABOURA Mahamadou SE37-113 37M /99 Paris Universite Club Paris 75 I-F 29m88

X27m62 29m88 X X 22m89

2 SATOURI Yasser SE11-999 11M /86 29m75

28m02X X 29m53 X 29m75

3 PAILHE Pierre Olivier MA37-089 37M /86 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 20m05

19m0318m80 18m43 19m43 20m05 X

4 MALM Marc Emmanuel MA13-077 13M /72 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 16m88

16m88X X 13m58 X 15m02

5 CAZOTTES Cedric MA00-023 40M /79 Us Metro Paris 75 I-F 11m96

11m968m59 10m86 X X X

Javelot Faut. / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 LAYLI Aicha MA57-064 57F /73 Paris Universite Club Paris 75 I-F 10m46

9m408m93 9m13 8m71 9m32 10m46

Disque Faut. / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 LAYLI Aicha MA57-064 57F /73 Paris Universite Club Paris 75 I-F 11m76

11m079m52 10m16 11m17 11m76 11m53

Javelot / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 CAZOTTES Cedric MA00-023 40M /79 Us Metro Paris 75 I-F 9m14

7m308m40 8m09 8m24 8m66 9m14

Javelot Faut. / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 MAITRE Jean-francois MA54-075 54M /73 Athletic Club Miramas Miramas 13 PCA 23m82

19m0319m76 X 21m95 21m57 23m82

2 SALMON Bryan SE34-106 34M /92 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 11m75

9m8911m31 11m31 9m94 10m35 11m75

3 DIABY Mouctar 54M / 9m43

XX 9m43 9m21 8m87 9m02

Disque Faut. / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 MAITRE Jean-francois MA54-075 54M /73 Athletic Club Miramas Miramas 13 PCA 23m00

19m5518m37 20m27 23m00 20m91 20m57

2 DIABY Mouctar 54M / 14m32

12m7614m32 13m60 X 11m40 13m03

Poids / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 BRODBECK Celine MA41-019 41F /86 Limoges Athle Limoges 87 N-A 6m65

X6m32 6m58 6m30 6m19 6m65
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Poids / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 DEZIER Alexandre SE13-037 13M /94 Handisport Rennes Club Rennes 35 BRE 11m65

11m5711m57 11m65 11m65 X 11m20

2 BOUAABID Smaail SE40-013 40M /95 Vierzon Vignoux Foecy A. Vierzon 18 CEN 10m13

X9m35 9m69 9m40 9m39 10m13

3 SATOURI Yasser SE11-999 11M /86 9m67

X9m26 X 9m51 9m67 9m59

4 TABOURA Mahamadou SE37-113 37M /99 Paris Universite Club Paris 75 I-F 9m53

9m219m32 9m53 X X 8m77

5 MALM Marc Emmanuel MA13-077 13M /72 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 8m42

8m427m35 6m56 6m47 6m95 6m66

6 PAILHE Pierre Olivier MA37-089 37M /86 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 6m88

6m366m29 6m48 6m88 6m37 6m59

7 CAZOTTES Cedric MA00-023 40M /79 Us Metro Paris 75 I-F 4m36

3m893m86 4m07 4m36 3m84 4m03

Poids Faut. / TCF (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 LAYLI Aicha MA57-064 57F /73 Paris Universite Club Paris 75 I-F 5m35

5m255m17 5m26 5m15 5m15 5m35

2 BROUILLET Orane 34F / As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 3m41

3m373m34 3m32 3m27 3m40 3m41

Poids Faut. / TCM (15/05/2022)     Finale

1 MAITRE Jean-francois MA54-075 54M /73 Athletic Club Miramas Miramas 13 PCA 9m77

9m459m20 9m63 9m68 9m77 9m72

2 DIABY Mouctar 54M / 5m39

5m275m23 5m20 5m39 5m37 5m27

3 SALMON Bryan SE34-106 34M /92 As Montferrandaise Clermont Ferrand 63 ARA 5m30

4m864m76 5m03 5m16 5m16 5m30
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